Money Place Back#

Show #201224309: The Challenge EL 11 (10/27/2024)
713. CRHA COCGR: COC-Greem As Grass Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1 842
2 188
3 116
4T 234
4T 187

Most Wanted

Gotta Lil Whiz
Starlight Chic Dream
Smokn Juice

Nu Prescription Chex

Talia Mannello

Liz Finch

Shelby Ensalaco
Paisley Lynn Harris

Lisa Davis

68.00
67.50
66.50
65.50
65.50

Talia Mannello

Liz Finch

Mark Douglas Mitchell
Paisley Lynn Harris

Lisa Davis



